
# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 23 Matějů Filip M CZE 24 24 23 24 95 22 25 25 23 190 (+25)

2 25 Můčka Igor M CZE 25 24 25 24 98 25 22 23 22 190 (+23)

3 7 Špaček Pavel M CZE 25 24 23 24 96 25 21 22 25 189

4 27 Michálek Lubomír M CZE 23 24 23 25 95 24 21 22 23 185

5 9 Skácel Ivo M CZE 24 23 22 23 92 23 21 20 24 180

6 59 Zugar Ondřej M CZE 24 23 23 23 93 24 22 21 20 180

7 42 Novák Libor M CZE 24 21 20 24 89 25 21 22 21 178

8 28 Komárek Josef M CZE 23 20 23 23 89 24 20 21 23 177

9 55 Kožený Jan ml. M CZE 24 22 22 24 92 24 17 23 21 177

10 1 Nečas Václav M CZE 21 23 23 21 88 24 18 22 24 176

11 31 Šustek Matěj M CZE 23 22 24 22 91 22 21 21 21 176

12 5 Klesnil Zdeněk ml. M CZE 23 19 19 20 81 24 23 22 23 173

13 36 Sokola Bronislav M CZE 23 22 19 20 84 24 19 20 21 168

14 24 Driml Michal M CZE 22 22 20 22 86 23 20 20 19 168

15 62 Pelant Petr M CZE 23 21 20 22 86 20 17 22 22 167

16 3 Popelka Stanislav M CZE 17 19 21 24 81 24 20 21 21 167

17 37 Nesiba Josef M CZE 22 18 21 17 78 22 17 23 23 163

18 60 Zugar Pavel M CZE 21 22 17 22 82 22 21 18 19 162

19 56 Pacal Antonín M CZE 22 21 19 20 82 18 13 21 19 153

20 10 Beníšek Jiří M CZE 20 18 12 23 73 20 16 23 18 150

21 18 Húdek Milan M CZE 21 21 15 18 75 20 17 17 14 143

22 2 Haris Michal M CZE 14 18 21 18 71 14 16 18 18 137

23 40 Řehák Pavel M CZE 19 16 14 17 66 13 10 14 17 120

24 30 Můčka Michal M CZE 0 0 0 0 0 23 22 23 19 87

25 57 Musil Zdeněk M CZE 22 17 22 21 82 - - - - DNF

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 35 Staňková Eva Ž CZE 19 24 17 21 81 22 17 20 20 160

2 26 Maňáková Martina Ž CZE 22 19 20 22 83 16 15 17 16 147

3 32 Chmelová Adéla Ž CZE 21 20 22 18 81 18 15 16 16 146

4 41 Řeháková Lucie Ž CZE 18 16 17 18 69 17 11 13 15 125

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 34 Černošek Kryštof J CZE 20 25 19 23 87 20 22 17 20 166

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 48 Uher Jaromír S CZE 25 24 22 23 94 25 21 22 23 185

2 33 Černošek Milan S CZE 24 25 23 23 95 22 22 22 22 183

3 11 Lengyel Jiří S CZE 23 23 24 24 94 23 22 21 22 182

4 39 Jiráček Zdeněk S CZE 20 21 22 20 83 22 19 15 21 160

5 8 Paleček Ladislav S CZE 18 20 21 22 81 22 17 17 21 158

6 6 Klesnil Zdeněk st. S CZE 20 22 18 22 82 20 16 20 20 158

7 4 Gregor Aleš S CZE 17 21 17 18 73 19 19 15 20 146

8 58 Kožený Jan st. S CZE 18 16 16 11 61 18 17 14 22 132
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# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 47 Staněk Jan V CZE 25 19 22 22 88 21 17 20 22 168

2 38 Ryšavý Miroslav V CZE 20 20 16 17 73 23 10 21 22 149

3 29 Vágner Josef V CZE 16 15 15 15 61 14 11 18 16 120

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ V. VI. VII. VIII. ∑

1 123 Matějů Filip O CZE 24 24 23 24 95 22 25 25 23 190 (+25)

2 125 Můčka Igor O CZE 25 24 25 24 98 25 22 23 22 190 (+23)

3 107 Špaček Pavel O CZE 25 24 23 24 96 25 21 22 25 189

4 148 Uher Jaromír O CZE 25 24 22 23 94 25 21 22 23 185

5 127 Michálek Lubomír O CZE 23 24 23 25 95 24 21 22 23 185

6 133 Černošek Milan O CZE 24 25 23 23 95 22 22 22 22 183

7 111 Lengyel Jiří O CZE 23 23 24 24 94 23 22 21 22 182

8 109 Skácel Ivo O CZE 24 23 22 23 92 23 21 20 24 180

9 159 Zugar Ondřej O CZE 24 23 23 23 93 24 22 21 20 180

10 142 Novák Libor O CZE 24 21 20 24 89 25 21 22 21 178

11 128 Komárek Josef O CZE 23 20 23 23 89 24 20 21 23 177

12 155 Kožený Jan ml. O CZE 24 22 22 24 92 24 17 23 21 177

13 101 Nečas Václav O CZE 21 23 23 21 88 24 18 22 24 176

14 131 Šustek Matěj O CZE 23 22 24 22 91 22 21 21 21 176

15 105 Klesnil Zdeněk ml. O CZE 23 19 19 20 81 24 23 22 23 173

16 147 Staněk Jan O CZE 25 19 22 22 88 21 17 20 22 168

17 136 Sokola Bronislav O CZE 23 22 19 20 84 24 19 20 21 168

18 124 Driml Michal O CZE 22 22 20 22 86 23 20 20 19 168

19 162 Pelant Petr O CZE 23 21 20 22 86 20 17 22 22 167

20 103 Popelka Stanislav O CZE 17 19 21 24 81 24 20 21 21 167

21 134 Černošek Kryštof O CZE 20 25 19 23 87 20 22 17 20 166

22 137 Nesiba Josef O CZE 22 18 21 17 78 22 17 23 23 163

23 160 Zugar Pavel O CZE 21 22 17 22 82 22 21 18 19 162

24 139 Jiráček Zdeněk O CZE 20 21 22 20 83 22 19 15 21 160

25 135 Staňková Eva O CZE 19 24 17 21 81 22 17 20 20 160

26 108 Paleček Ladislav O CZE 18 20 21 22 81 22 17 17 21 158

27 106 Klesnil Zdeněk st. O CZE 20 22 18 22 82 20 16 20 20 158

28 156 Pacal Antonín O CZE 22 21 19 20 82 18 13 21 19 153

29 110 Beníšek Jiří O CZE 20 18 12 23 73 20 16 23 18 150

30 138 Ryšavý Miroslav O CZE 20 20 16 17 73 23 10 21 22 149

31 126 Maňáková Martina O CZE 22 19 20 22 83 16 15 17 16 147

32 104 Gregor Aleš O CZE 17 21 17 18 73 19 19 15 20 146

33 132 Chmelová Adéla O CZE 21 20 22 18 81 18 15 16 16 146

34 118 Húdek Milan O CZE 21 21 15 18 75 20 17 17 14 143

35 102 Haris Michal O CZE 14 18 21 18 71 14 16 18 18 137

36 158 Kožený Jan st. O CZE 18 16 16 11 61 18 17 14 22 132

37 141 Řeháková Lucie O CZE 18 16 17 18 69 17 11 13 15 125

38 140 Řehák Pavel O CZE 19 16 14 17 66 13 10 14 17 120

39 129 Vágner Josef O CZE 16 15 15 15 61 14 11 18 16 120

40 130 Můčka Michal O CZE 0 0 0 0 0 23 22 23 19 87

41 157 Musil Zdeněk O CZE 22 17 22 21 82 - - - - DNF
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